

14 SC 122/2024
STATE Vs. HARSH @ ARSHI
FIR No.465 /2023
PS BUDH VIHAR

07.10.2024

Present: Ms. Monika Aggarwal, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
Both accused produced from JC.
Sh. Meer Hasan, Ld. Counsel for both accused.
PW/Smt. Ranjeet Kaur and PW/ Sh. Raja are
present.

PW-1/ Smt. Ranjeet Kaur and PW-2/ Sh. Raja
examined, cross-examined and discharged.

No other PW is present.

Be put up for further PE on **27.01.2025**.

(BABRU BHAN)
ASJ-03, N/W, ROHINI COURTS
DELHI/07.10.2024